Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

54.015.30

FIVE

EI\‘E, Cap mit funf panels, klettverschluss,
o

0.0544 kg

0.0602 kg

264

200/50/1

0.46 mx0.37 mx0.58 m
12.04 kg
8605025679280
650500300000

171



